Apr 25 2024 (15:22) India Rail Info

Rameswaram - Chengalpattu Special Fare Special/06165X - Exp - SR
DG/Dindigul Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
3h 10m - 94 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RMM  |Rameswaram 21:30 0 |1 0 37 |3 SR
2 MMM |Mandapam 21:58 22:00 2m |0 |1 17 |66 |4 |SR
3  |UCP |Uchippuli 22:15 22:17 2m (0 |1 34 |- 5 |SR
4 RMD  |Ramanathapuram 22:23 22:25 2m |0 |1 54 |77 |7 SR
5 |PMK |Paramakkudi 22:53 22:55 2m |0 |1 89 [57 |42 |SR
6 MNM |Manamadurai junction 23:20 23:25 5m |0 |1 113 (48 |67 |SR
7 MDU |Madurai Junction 00:25 00:30 5m |0 |2 161 |[53 [133 |SR
8 [DG Dindigul Junction 01:40 01:50 10m |0 |2 |223 |30 |280 |SR
9 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 05:00 05:10 10m |0 |2 |318 [63 |86 |[SR
Junction
10 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |07:08 07:10 2m [0 |2 441 |66 |43 |SR
1 |WM Villupuram junction 08:00 08:05 5m |0 (2 |49 |67 |43 |SR
12 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 09:05 09:10 5m [0 (2 |563 |43 |48 |SR
13 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 10:00 0 |2 |599 |- 40 |[SR

Apr 25 2024 (15:22) https://indiarailinfo.com




